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WAKATERE BOATING CLUB

Yachtsperson of the Year

Winner

Mark Christensen
Tony Bouzaid

Grant Simmonds
Mike Elley

Ross Plumpton
Scott Maynard

Phil Salthouse

Pat & Harold Jacobs
Jodine & Cameron Appleton
Elizabeth Bland
Grant Bourke

Luke Gower

Graeme Robbins

(INC)



1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

Fiona Mcllroy

Garth Ellingham

Sally Garrett

Mike Snow-Hansen

Ben Morrison

Garth Ellingham

Paul Snow-Hansen

Mark Perrow

Paul Snow-Hansen

Chris Steele

Mark Perrow

Chris Steele

Paul Snow-Hansen

Mike Keeton

Paul Snow-Hansen

Paul Snow-Hansen

Paul Snow-Hansen



2016 Robbie McCutcheon

2017 Logan Dunning-Beck & Jack Simpson

2018 Francesco Kayrouz

2019 Dan Slater

2020 Luke Cashmore

2021 Luke Cashmore

2022 Cameron Brown

2023 Josh Armit

2024 Josh Armit, Lukas Walton Keim, Greta Pilkington ( NZ Olympic Team, Paris 2024)

>

WAKATERE BOATING CLUB (INC)

International Yachtsperson of the Year

John Brooke Memorial Trophy - first presented in 2016

2016 Paul Snow-Hansen
2017 Paul Snow-Hansen
2018 Paul Snow-Hansen
2019 Paul Snow-Hansen
2020 Logan Dunning-Beck




2021 Paul Snow-Hansen
2022 Paul Snow-Hansen
2023 Logan Dunning Beck

2024

Gordon Sims




